
32nd FIL JWM LUGE 2017, SIGULDA, LATVIA 'S******
Preliminary run men

03 FEB 2017 - 9:00

START LIST

313* Brb No Nation Name

1 GER

2 GER

3 AUT

4 AUT

5 CZE

6 LAT

7 UKR

8 SVK

9 POL

10 UKR

11 SVK

12 BUL

13 BUL

14 ITA

15 ROU

.16 KM

17 USA

18 CHN

19 USA

20 UKR

21 GEO

22 FRA

23 RUS

24 LAT

25 LAT

26 K^z

27 CHN
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HEIDER Paul Lukas

HUMMER Markus

SCHULTE Bastian

MULLER Yannick

M|ZEMlomas

KARNITIS Edgars

SIAKHIV lhor

LOPANIC Michail

TARNAWSKI Kacper

SAVYTSKYY Mikhaylo

HUSLA Jozef

lVANOVTsvetelin

KLINCHARSKI|van

GUFLER Lukas

CRACIUN Eduard

KOPYRENKO Roman

HOLLANDER Sean

ALABATI Aihemaiti

GUSTAFSON Jonathan Eric

LYSETSKWAndTiy

SOGOYAN|Georgiy

MAITRE Adrien Joao

DMlTRlEVAlexey

BUGLAKS Konsiantins.

BERZINS Gints

KoPYRENKO NiKitA

FAN Duoyao 
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